
          Auto-anticorps anti-cytokines
+ CEnI General Assembly

SP17

Anticorps bispécifiquesSP14

SP10 Neuroimmunologie  SP10

SP6 Neuroimmunology

SP2 Inborn errors  
of immunity Club

SP3 Career development  
(Young) Club

SP7 TCR/BCR Signalisation

PLENARY SESSION 1
Tolerance / Autoimmunity

Meeting registration

Welcome Introduction

Pierre Grabar* Keynote Lecture
Jean-Laurent Casanova

POSTER SESSION 1 
odd-numbered

E-POSTER 
SESSION 1

E-POSTER 
SESSION 2

Lunch - Coffee 
Visit of exhibition & Posters

Coffee break - Visit of exhibition - Posters

SP1 Germinal Centers Club

SP4 Immunometabolism

SP5 Aging/senescence

WEDNESDAY 12 NOVEMBER THURSDAY 13 NOVEMBER FRIDAY 14 NOVEMBER
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19:15

09:45
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11:30

POSTER SESSION 2 
even-numbered

E-POSTER 
SESSION 3

E-POSTER 
SESSION 4

PLANNING AT A GLANCE

Session médicale / Clinical session

* Cofounder and 1st President of the SFI

Amphi. Gaston Berger - Level S2  (900 places)

Salle Louis Armand Ouest - Level S3  (210 places)

Salle Louis Armand Est - Level S3  (210 places)

Salle 2 - Level S3  (80 places)

Foyers - Levels S1, S2 and S3
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SP18 Microbiota in health and disease

SP19 Gene and Cell therapy

SP20 Imaging the immune system

PLENARY SESSION 4
Innate/intrinsic immunity

Industry Symposia

Coffee break - Visit of exhibition - Posters

09:30

10:00

10:45

SFI General Assembly

Lunch - Coffee 
Visit of exhibition & Posters

Closing Keynote Lecture
Fiona Powrie

Prize awards & Conclusion

12:15

13:15

14:15

15:45

16:30

17:00

SP21 Antibodies Club

SP22 Immunotherapy Club

SP23 NK-ILCs ClubPa
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08:45
SP8 Tissue barrier 

SP15 Signalisation / Inflammation

SP9 Myeloid cells

SP16 Host-pathogen interactions

PLENARY SESSION 3
Young investigators

Lunch - Coffee 
Visit of exhibition & Posters

SP11 Mastocytes and Basophils Club

PLENARY SESSION 2
Cancer immunology

Industry Symposia

Congress Dinner - Le Cabaret Sauvage

Coffee break - Visit of exhibition - Posters

Coffee break 
Visit of exhibition - Posters

SP12 Vaccinology Club

SP13 Immunopediatry Club

10:15

11:00

12:00

12:30

13:30

14:30

16:00

16:45

18:15

19:45

20:00

Journée 
Fédération 
d’Immuno

logie  
Médicale
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